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GEEPLUS OPENING TIMES FOR CHRISTMAS  

Apart from the mandatory closing dates of 
December 25, 26, 2017 and Jan 1, 2018, Geeplus will 
close the European site 27-29th but remain open in 
Japan and US. 
This in order to talk to customers, despatch orders 
and provide the service our customers have come to 
expect.  

Our office hours in our different sites during the 
Christmas holidays are as follows:  
 
 

 

Date United 
Kingdom 

Japan USA Sweden 

Thursday 21st Dec 08.30-15:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Friday 22nd Dec 08.30-15:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Monday 25th Dec Closed 09:00-17:00 Closed Closed 
Tuesday 26th Dec Closed 09:00-17:00 Closed Closed 
Wednesday 27th Dec Closed 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Thursday 28th Dec Closed 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Friday 29th Dec Closed Closed 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Monday 1st Jan Closed Closed Closed Closed 
Tuesday 2nd Jan 08:30-17:00 Closed 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Wednesday 3rd Jan 08:30-17:00 Closed 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Thursday 4th Jan 08:30-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Friday 5th Jan 08:30-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 Closed 
Monday 8th Jan 08:30-17:00 Closed 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
From 9th Jan 08:30-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-16:30 
Tel.: +44 208 656 7788 +81 45 662 9705 +1 864 382 6141 

or 
+1 727 410 0134 

+46 709900777 

 

info@geeplus.biz 
www.geeplus.biz 
 


